Month
August

September

October

Date
14 & 15
16 & 19

20
21
2
26
27
18
25

October 28-November 8

November

December

January

February

March

April

May

June

1
4
5
22
27-29
20

23

10
20

10-21
14
17
13
20

23-27
10
13
14
17
23
25
29

Jefferson Local Schools 2019-2020 Calendar

Type of Day

New Teacher In-Service

Teacher Professional Development Day

Teacher Work Day

Students First Day*

No School/Labor Day

Interim Reports Go Home

No School/Teacher 1/2 day Professional Dev. 1/2 Work Day
End First Nine Weeks (41 student days/45 staff days)
Grade Cards Go Home

Parent/Teacher Conferences

No School

No School/Teacher Work Day

No School/Teacher Professional Development Day
Interim Reports Go Home

No School/Thanksgiving Break

End Second Nine Weeks/1st Semester/Student Last Day
(39 Student Days/42 Staff Days)

(Semester 80 Student Days/87 Staff Days)

Winter Break Begins

No School/Teacher Work Day

School Resumes

Grade Cards Go Home

No School/Martin Luther King Day

Interim Reports Go Home

Parent/Teacher Conferences

No School

No School/President’s Day

End Third Nine Weeks (46 student days/48 staff days)
Grade Cards Go Home

No School/Spring Break

No School

No School/Teacher 1/2 Professional Dev. 1/2 Work Day
School Resumes

Interim Reports Go Home

Graduation

No School-Memorial Day

Last Student Day/Early Release

End 4th Nine Weeks (47 student days/50 staff days)
End second semester (93 student days/98 staff days)
Teacher Professional Development Day

Teacher Work Day

Total Days

*Norwood Elementary will have staggered start K-5
Make up days will start on the 8th calamity day as follows:
Jan. 20, Feb. 14 & 17, & June 1 & 2

The superintendent has the authority to reconvene the
calendar committee to make adjustments as needed.

Monthly

Student Davs
8

19

23

15

15

18

18

17

20

20

173

Adopted 3/11/19

Monthly Staff

Davs
11

20

23

18

15

19

19

17

21

20

185



