Month	Date	Type of Day	Monthly Student Days	Monthly Staff Days
August	14 & 15	New Teacher In-Service	8	11
	16 & 19	Teacher Professional Development Day		
	20	Teacher Work Day		
	21	Students First Day*		
September	2	No School/Labor Day	19	20
	26	Interim Reports Go Home		
	27	No School/Teacher 1/2 day Professional Dev. 1/2 Work Day		
October	18	End First Nine Weeks (41 student days/45 staff days)	23	23
	25	Grade Cards Go Home	-	
October 28-November 8		Parent/Teacher Conferences		
November 1		No School	15	18
	4	No School/Teacher Work Day		
	5	No School/Teacher Professional Development Day		
	22	Interim Reports Go Home		
	27-29	No School/Thanksgiving Break		
December	20	End Second Nine Weeks/1st Semester/Student Last Day	15	15
		(39 Student Days/42 Staff Days)	20	20
		(Semester 80 Student Days/87 Staff Days)		
	23	Winter Break Begins		
January	6	No School/Teacher Work Day	18	19
,	7	School Resumes	10	13
	10	Grade Cards Go Home		
	20	No School/Martin Luther King Day		
February	7	Interim Reports Go Home	18	19
· caraary	10-21	Parent/Teacher Conferences	10	15
	14	No School		
	17	No School/President's Day		
March	13	End Third Nine Weeks (46 student days/48 staff days)	17	17
	20	Grade Cards Go Home	17	1,
	23-27	No School/Spring Break		
April	10	No School	20	21
	13	No School/Teacher 1/2 Professional Dev. 1/2 Work Day	20	21
	14	School Resumes		
	17	Interim Reports Go Home		
May	23	Graduation	20	20
,	25	No School-Memorial Day	20	20
	29	Last Student Day/Early Release		
		End 4th Nine Weeks (47 student days/50 staff days)		
		End second semester (93 student days/98 staff days)		
June	1	Teacher Professional Development Day	0	2
	2	Teacher Work Day	O	2
	-	Total Days	173	185
		*Norwood Elementary will have staggered start K-5	1/3	102
		Make up days will start on the 8th calamity day as follows:		
		Jan. 20, Feb. 14 & 17, & June 1 & 2		
		The superintendent has the authority to reconvene the		
		calendar committee to make adjustments as needed.		